GG2012827 Spending Strawman

Total Funding

Hospitals
Food Banks

Hospitals

Hendrick MC(Abilene)

United Reg. Fd.(Wichita Falls)

Texas Health Resources
(Tarrant County)

Food Banks

Wichita Falls Area Food Bank

Food bank of West Central
Texas-Abilene

Tarrant Area Food Bank

$160,592.04

87,872.52
72,719.52

12,667.85 Equal to quote for
1 non-invasive
Ventilator
11,524.80 Equal to quote for
35 pkg (200ea)
Boot covers

63,679.87 Gowns, Dig. Ther-
mometers, wipes
87,872.52

7,500.00

7,500.00

57,719.52

72,719.52






