GG2012827 Spending Strawman

Total Funding	\$160,592.04		
Hospitals Food Banks	87,872.52 72,719.52		
Hospitals			
Hendrick MC(Abilene)	12,667.85 Equal to quote for 1 non-invasive Ventilator		
United Reg. Fd.(Wichita Falls)	11,524.80 Equal to quote for 35 pkg (200ea) Boot covers		
Texas Health Resources	2000 0000		
(Tarrant County)	63,679.87 Gowns, Dig. Ther- mometers, wipes		
	87,872.52		
Food Banks			
Wichita Falls Area Food Bank	7,500.00		
Food bank of West Central Texas-Abilene	7,500.00		
Tarrant Area Food Bank	57,719.52		
	72,719.52		